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Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:56:37

Brno 5,403 Km
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Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
5 2:51.265 +1.775 13:10:54.714 1 3:03.248 +9.767 13:00:13.289
(44) Andreas Gotti 6 2:52.523 +3.033 13:13:47.237 2 2:58.053 +4.572 13:03:11.342
1 2:52.415 +7.721 12:59:31.202 7 2:51.675 +2.185 13:16:38.912 3 2:57.722 +4.241 13:06:09.064
2 2:48.291 +3.597 13:02:19.493 8 2:52.282 +2.792 13:19:31.194 4 2:56.957 +3.476 13:09:06.021
3 2:47.250 +2.556 13:05:06.743 5 2:57.261 +3.780 13:12:03.282
4 2:48.820 +4.126 13:07:55.563 (G205) Bernhard Schulz 6 2:54.742 +1.261 13:14:58.024
5 2-48.753 +4.059  13:10:44.316 1 2:57.731 +6.965  12:50:30.212 7 2:54.311 +0.830  13:17:52.335
6 2:48.107 +3.413 13:13:32.423 2 2:50.766 13:02:29.978 8 2:53.481 13:20:45.816
7 2:45.631 +0.937 13:16:18.054 3 2:52.002 +1.236 13:05:21.980
8 2-44.694 13:19:02.748 4 2:52.567 +1.801  13:08:14.547 (206) Jérg Eberhardt
5 2:51.503 +0.737 13:11:06.050 1 3:06.952 +5.715 12:59:47.855
(36) Hans-Ganther Sageder 6 2:51.164 +0.398 13:13:57.214 2 3:02.147 +0.910 13:02:50.002
1 2:57.075 +10.591 12:59:36.666 7 2:52.850 +2.084 13:16:50.064 3 3:01.237 13:05:51.239
2 2:49.595 +3.111 13:02:26.261 8 2:52.165 +1.399 13:19:42.229 4 3:04.676 +3.439 13:08:55.915
3 2:46.484 13:05:12.745 5 3:01.650 +0.413 13:11:57.565
4 2:47.185 +0.701 13:07:59.930 (48) Frank Koch 6 3:04.643 +3.406 13:15:02.208
5 2:46.969 +0.485 13:10:46.899 1 3:02.028 +9.753 12:59:41.306 7 3:04.859 +3.622 13:18:07.067
6 2:47.721 +1.237 13:13:34.620 2 2:55.817 +3.542 13:02:37.123 8 3:05.527 +4.290 13:21:12.594
7 2:47.280 +0.796 13:16:21.900 3 2:53.782 +1.507 13:05:30.905
8 2:48.887 +2.403 13:19:10.787 4 2:55.823 +3.548 13:08:26.728 (106) Moritz Klaus
5 2:54.276 +2.001 13:11:21.004 1 3:08.097 +11.309 13:00:17.538
(80) Eric Keller 6 2:54.722 +2.447 13:14:15.726 2 3:00.614 +3.826 13:03:18.152
1 2:51.121 +9.030 13:00:00.045 7 2:55.418 +3.143 13:17:11.144 3 2:57.996 +1.208 13:06:16.148
2 2:49.522 +7.431 13:02:49.567 8 2:52.275 13:20:03.419 4 2:57.850 +1.062 13:09:13.998
3 2:46.564 +4.473 13:05:36.131 5 2:56.788 13:12:10.786
4 2:43.176 +1.085 13:08:19.307 (29) Uwe Barwald 6 3:01.705 +4.917 13:15:12.491
5 2:42.091 13:11:01.398 1 3:00.363 +6.814 12:59:40.770 7 3:00.969 +4.181 13:18:13.460
6 2:44.165 +2.074  13:13:45.563 2 2:54.208 +0.659  13:02:34.978 8 3:01.244 +4.456  13:21:14.704
7 2:45.005 +2.914 13:16:30.568 3 2:54.053 +0.504 13:05:29.031
8 2:43.894 +1.803  13:19:14.462 4 2:55.760 +2.211  13:08:24.791 (7) Jac Elsen v. d.
5 2:55.650 +2.101 13:11:20.441 1 3:05.212 +2.935 12:59:45.741
(G98) Andreas Berntsson 6 2:53.549 13:14:13.990 2 3:02.277 13:02:48.018
1 2:50.947 +8.922 13:00:00.690 7 2:55.611 +2.062 13:17:09.601 3 3:02.554 +0.277 13:05:50.572
2 2:48.200 +6.175 13:02:48.890 8 2:54.520 +0.971 13:20:04.121 4 3:07.894 +5.617 13:08:58.466
3 2:46.577 +4.552 13:05:35.467 5 3:06.779 +4.502 13:12:05.245
4 2:45.495 +3.470 13:08:20.962 (2) Wolfgang Brauer 6 3:06.413 +4.136 13:15:11.658
5 2:43.225 +1.200 13:11:04.187 1 2:58.619 +6.040 12:59:38.527 7 3:10.599 +8.322 13:18:22.257
6 2:45.446 +3.421 13:13:49.633 2 2:52.579 13:02:31.106 8 3:07.213 +4.936 13:21:29.470
7 2:43.753 +1.728 13:16:33.386 3 2:53.289 +0.710 13:05:24.395
8 2:42.025 13:19:15.411 4 2:52.858 +0.279 13:08:17.253 (112) Maurice Ulrich
5 2:57.911 +5.332 13:11:15.164 1 3:11.816 +5.290 13:00:20.982
(111) Alexander Knaf 6 2:57.540 +4.961 13:14:12.704 2 3:08.661 +2.135 13:03:29.643
1 2:52.620 +9.981 13:00:01.386 7 3:00.604 +8.025 13:17:13.308 3 3:07.183 +0.657 13:06:36.826
2 2:48.714 +6.075  13:02:50.100 8 3:00.335 +7.756  13:20:13.643 4 3:09.255 +2729  13:09:46.081
3 2:47.608 +4.969 13:05:37.708 5 3:07.658 +1.132 13:12:53.739
4 2:44.927 +2.288 13:08:22.635 (46) Roman Pirkl 6 3:06.526 13:16:00.265
5 2.42.981 +0.342 13:11:05.616 1 3:01.362 +6.106  12:50:42.380 7 3:09.341 +2.815  13:19:09.606
6 2:43.964 +1.325 13:13:49.580 2 2:55.256 13:02:37.636
7 2:43.768 +1.129 13:16:33.348 3 2:58.227 +2.971 13:05:35.863 (219) Christof Schafer
8 2:42 639 13:19:15.987 4 3:00.874 +5.618  13:08:36.737 1 2:55.008 +10.576  12:50:35.899
5 3:00.173 +4.917 13:11:36.910 2 2:44.522 13:02:20.421
(9) Othmar Atzmiiller 6 3:02.219 +6.963 13:14:39.129 3 2:47.138 +2.616 13:05:07.559
1 2:55.478 +8.827 12:59:34.797 7 3:02.379 +7.123 13:17:41.508 4 2:47.309 +2.787 13:07:54.868
2 2-48.305 +1.654  13:02:23.102 8 3:00.768 +5.512  13:20:42.276 5 2:45.443 +0.921 13:10:40.311
3 2:46.651 13:05:09.753 6 3:00.067 +15.545 13:13:40.378
4 2:49.620 +2.969 13:07:59.373 (G102) Staffan Jansson p7 8:04.990 +5:20.468 13:21:45.368
5 2:52.503 +5.852 13:10:51.876 1 2:58.405 +5.300 13:00:08.679
6 2:50.887 +4.236 13:13:42.763 2 2:59.002 +5.897 13:03:07.681
7 2:48.873 +2.222 13:16:31.636 3 2:56.287 +3.182 13:06:03.968
8 2:47.696 +1.045 13:19:19.332 4 2:56.577 +3.472 13:09:00.545
5 2:59.876 +6.771 13:12:00.421
(60) Christian Tarabusi 6 2:56.421 +3.316 13:14:56.842
1 2:54.119 +4.629 12:59:33.251 7 2:53.105 13:17:49.947
2 2:50.705 +1.215 13:02:23.956 8 2:53.941 +0.836 13:20:43.888
3 2:50.003 +0.513 13:05:13.959
4 2:49.490 13:08:03.449 (91) Max Kahler
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